AA {WITH AL ANON PARTICIPATION }

GEELONG

CENTENARY HALL 1-9 COX RD, NORLANE
P—eﬂisfm‘hom $20 - vactw*es Morvxiv:j tea, lunch, affernoon tea



GEELONG CONVENTION SUNDAY NOVEMBER- [2th 2017 (kegstration from 430)

AA PROGRAMME:

10 am Trust God
Steps1,2 &3

1.15am  MWoming Tea

11.30 am  Clean House (pt.1)
Steps 4,5, 6 &7

12.45 pm  Lunch

1.45 pm Clean House (pt.2)
Steps 8, 9 & 10

3 pm Aftemoon Tea

3.15 pm HelP Others Steps 11 & 12

+ Raffle & Sobriety Countdown

AL-ANON PROGRAMME:

10 am

11.15 am

11.30 am

12.45 pm

1.45 pm

3pm

3.15 pm

Awareness, Acceptance, Action
Moming Tea
When | got busy | got better

Lunch

Didn‘t cause it, Can‘t cure it,
Can‘t control it

Aftemoon Tea

God Grant Me the Serenity

For further details contact Dave (AA) on 0484 637 996 or Tracy (Al-Anon) on 0447 213 094

Ultimate Literatore affle! Literatore ‘faLLel Presentation of a B\ij Book ! Child care et available.



