

SUNDAY NOVEMBER 12th 2017

AA { WITH AL-ANON PARTICIPATION }

## GEELONG

CENTENARY HALL 1-9 COX RD, NORLANE Registration \$20 - Includes morning tea, lunch, afternoon tea

## GEELONG CONVENTION SUNDAY NOVEMBER 12th 2017 (Registration from 9.30)

AL-ANON PROGRAMME:

AA	PROGRAMME:
----	------------

		'	
10 am	Trust God Steps 1, 2 & 3	10 am	Awareness, Acceptance, Action
11.15 am	Moming Tea	11.15 am	Moming Tea
11.30 am	Clean House (pt.1) Steps 4, 5, 6 & 7	11.30 am	When I got busy I got better
12.45 pm	Lunch	12.45 pm	Lunch
1.45 pm	Clean House (pt.2) Steps 8, 9 & 10	1.45 pm	Didn't cause it, Can't cure it, Can't control it
3 pm	Afternoon Tea	3 pm	Aftemoon Tea
3.15 pm	Help Others Steps 11 & 12 - Raffle & Sobriety Countdown	3.15 pm	God Grant Me the Serenity

For further details contact Dave (AA) on 0484 637 996 or Tracy (Al-Anon) on 0447 213 094

Ultimate Literature Raffle! Literature table! Presentation of a Big Book! Child care not available.